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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
[Filed May 20, 2021, 2:02 p.m.]

2021 Revised Board Meeting Schedule

February 18, 2021
Thursday

April 14,2021
Wednesday

July 7,2021
Wednesday

September 29, 2021
Wednesday

November 10, 2021
Wednesday

December 8, 2021
Wednesday

Commission board meeting
Virtual meeting

Commission board meeting
Virtual meeting

Commission board meeting
Virtual meeting

Commission meeting
Virtual meeting

Commission board meeting
Virtual meeting

Commission board meeting
Virtual meeting

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
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note: Please confirm all final meeting start times with the Wash-
ington dairy products commission at 425-672-0687.

Certified on 6/11/2021
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